 CASE STYLE F: METALGENERAL INFORMATION
Constant Current
Case style F60W
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimming Models
60W
700mA 43 - 86 VDC 0-10V Dimming 120 - 277 VAC 71W 0.61/0.27A >0.90 86% LC60-0700Z-UNV-F
1050mA 29 - 57 VDC 0-10V Dimming 120 - 277 VAC 71W 0.61/0.27A >0.90 86% LC60-1050Z-UNV-F
1200mA 25 - 50 VDC 0-10V Dimming 120 - 277 VAC 71W 0.61/0.27A >0.90 86% LC60-1200Z-UNV-F
1600mA 18 - 38 VDC 0-10V Dimming 120 - 277 VAC 71W 0.61/0.27A >0.90 86% LC60-1600Z-UNV-F
1800mA 17 - 33 VDC 0-10V Dimming 120 - 277 VAC 71W 0.61/0.27A >0.90 86% LC60-1800Z-UNV-F
2100mA 14 - 28 VDC 0-10V Dimming 120 - 277 VAC 71W 0.61/0.27A >0.90 86% LC60-2100Z-UNV-F
2400mA 12 - 25 VDC 0-10V Dimming 120 - 277 VAC 71W 0.61/0.27A >0.90 86% LC60-2400Z-UNV-F
Watts Rated Current Output
Voltage Dimming Type Input
Voltage
Input